21/11/2022, 14:33 Gmail - Re: Oxygen Cell Budget

M Gma“ Sophie Lines <viamed.sophie.lines@gmail.com>
Re: Budget Oxygen Cell

1 message

Sabrina Pilon Canal Scodino <adm@cardiodiagnostico.med.br> Mon, Nov 21, 2022 at 2:03 PM

To: sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk
Good Morning,

Please send us a proforma invoice with 1x 0110081 UFO 130-2 Oxygen Sensor to get an idea of the shipping cost.

Yours sincerely,

CA.RDIO Sabrina P. Canal Scodino
. OSTICO Gerente Administrativo
JIAGNOSTICO  (57) 3421-5224

Classification of information:

() Confidential () Restricted (') Internal Use (') Public

Dear Cardiodiagnostic Servigos Médicos Ltda values the privacy and protection of your data, in accordance with the
General Law for the Protection of Personal Data (13.709/18). Therefore, the data in this email will be kept in our
databases for a period of 10 (ten) years, for any queries. Your data will not be shared with any other controller or
operator and, after the aforementioned period, will be deleted from our databases, according to the data disposal
policy. At any time, the holder may request the deletion of their data, via the Privacy and Data Protection channel. If
you have any questions, look for the Privacy and Data Protection channel and notify the data controller by email:
dpo@cardiodiagnostico. med.br Br This message may contain confidential and/or privileged information. If you are
not the recipient or the person authorized to receive this message, you must not use, copy or disclose the information
contained therein or take any action based on this information. If you have received this communication in error,
please notify us immediately by replying to the message and deleting it from your computer.

On Mon, Nov. 21. On 2022 at 10:47 am, Sophie Lines < office@viamed.co.uk > wrote:
Good afternoon,

Thank you for your email.

I can confirm we supply the UFO 130-2 Oxygen sensor - our part number is 0110081 - the prices are as follows:
1 unit - $187.85

2 units - $169.07

3-10 units - $159.67

11+ units - $150.28

Unfortunately, we do not supply the tubing mentioned in your email.

If you would like me to send you a Proforma Invoice for 1x 0110081 UFO 130-2 Oxygen Sensor, with shipping costs

to Brazil, please let me know.
Kind regards

Sophie Lines

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=d104de5290&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1749819461727742796%7Cmsg-f%3A175011468...

12


https://mail.google.com/mail/?view=cm&fs=1&tf=1&to=dpo@clsinfo.com.br
https://mail.google.com/mail/?view=cm&fs=1&tf=1&to=office@viamed.co.uk

21/11/2022, 14:33 Gmail - Re: Oxygen Cell Budget

Please note: My working days are Monday, Tuesday and Friday

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main office
will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Emailsophie.lines@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and
may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44
(0)1535 634542

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

Good afternoon,

I request a quote for 01 oxygen cell (product code 0110081) (photo attached) and 01 air line (photo attached).
For use on equipment: Respiratory Gas Analyzer/Metalyzer 3B

Serial Number: ML349810906 )

Owner: CARDIODIAGNOSTICO SERVICOS MEDICOS LTDA

CNPJ: 36.041.168/0001-92

ADDRESS: Rua Professor Augusto Ruschi, 600, Praia de Itaparica - Vila Velha - ES - Brazil

CEP: 29102-080

Yours sincerely,

SABRINA CANAL
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